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Die Erfrischung deines Lebens

(Geristbau!l
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GLS

GLS-Lauf (5 km)
Ensingen, 21. Oktober 2021

Gesamtwertung

ALISON UND PETER KLEIN
STIFTUNG

¥ INTERSPORT
SAMANN

@'II[‘E\IH

Gesamtzeit

1. TSV Ensingen 1911 e.V.

Julian Kristen
Christian Streib
Ingo Weigel
Lorenz Metzger
Annika Metzger

2. Dynamo Tresen

Paul Jelden
Julian Kemmler
Sebastian Gayer
Martin Kemmler
Dominik Engel

3. LG Neckar-Enz

4. FAG

Jan-Philipp Orschel
Gina Henz

Dieter Henz

Tom Haller

Lilli Marie Groger

Jonathan Maier

Tim Bosch

Kéhindé Kouassu Tagheu
Anton Jelden

Jonathan Férnzler

5. Stromberg-Gymnasium

6. FSR

Tobias Schmidt
Lennox Hansel
Roman Fabritius
Julian Hartmann
Ann-Sophie Fabritius

Amadeus Honeck
Anton Bajohr
Dennis Brod
Moritz Hagdorn

1:34:37
16:50
18:19
19:21
19:39
20:28

1:38:51
16:04
19:56
20:37
20:49
21:25

1:46:12
19:35
20:35
20:45
22:08
23:09

1:52:07
21:25
21:59
22:20
22:24
23:59

1:56:36
21:37
22:20
22:54
24:43
25:02

2:05:53
23:53
24:03
25:20
25:47

Stand: 23.10.2021 15:12:41
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7. FLG Asperg

8. LC 80 Pforzh

GLS-Lauf (5 km)

Ensingen, 21. Oktober 2021

) deines Lebens

Simon Zeides

Thomas Hug

Sienna Valente Mayr
Joel Faller

Frederik Erb

Abigail Swoboda

eim

Sofie Bonnaire
Rita Mindt
Wolfgang Aab

Timo Grumbach
Peter Bauer

9. Sdmann-Team

10. Team GLS

Franz Bachmaier

Jochen Samann

Sonja Bachmaier

Carlo Morgante

Christiane Samann-Welschenbach

Christian Fuchs

Susanne Bielesch

Jutta Weeber

Carolin Mérgenthaler-Fuchs
Rita Gums

Gesamtwertung

oy Ensmger IBEK
Gerustbau STIFTUNG

¥ INTERSPORT
SAMANN

";i'l [ I

Gesamtzeit

26:50

2:09:20
24:39
24:53
25:05
26:38
28:05

2:12:11
22:52
2402
25:35
29:36
30:06

2:29:45
25:26
30:52
30:53
31:17
31:17

2:32:45
23:07
29:32
30:50
31:44
37:32

Stand: 23.10.2021 15:12:41
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